Classified Contract Days 2022-2023 | ) i 8

POSITION GRADE LEVEL
Medical Office Assistant Wednesday, July 13,2022 - Thursday, June 15, 2023 125
Office Coordinator-Health Center Wednesday, July 13,2022 - Thursday, June 15, 2023 160
Educational Assistants/Health
Assistants/Campus Monitors/Nutrition (AN} Tuesday, September 6, 2022 - Friday, June 16, 2023 184
Services/Driver/Driver Aides
Office Coordinator | WHS Tuesday, September 6, 2022 - Friday, June 16, 2023 184
Media Coordinators (All) Monday, August 29,2022 -  Tuesday, June 20, 2023 194
Educational Assistants Infant & Toddler Center Wednesday, August 24,2022 -  Tuesday, June 20, 2023 196
Office Coordinator | E:::Z?:?Z,{::’ Monday, August1,2022 - Friday, June 23, 2023 226
Office Coordinator I} K-8/Middle School/WHS Monday, August 1, 2022 - Friday, June 23, 2023 226
Office Coordinator lll Elementary Monday, August 1, 2022 - Friday, June 23, 2023 226
Office Coordinator i K-8/Middle School Monday, August1,2022 - Monday, June 26, 2023 228
Office Coordinator K-8/Middle School/Kalapuya Monday, July 25, 2022 - Monday, June 26,2023 | 233.50
Office Coordinator Il, lll, Accounting !l WHS Monday, July 25, 2022 - Friday, June 30, 2023 238
Office Coordinator Il WHS Monday, July 11, 2022 - Wednesday, June 28, 2023 | 250

*This calendar is for planning purposes only and is subject to change.
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